Bidwill Events
Term 4 Week 7A: November 16-20, 2015
I have listed here all the big events leading up to the end of the year. There is certainly a lot happening and lots of good reasons for all students to keep coming to school every day right up until the 16th of December.
Our biggest event is our Presentation Night which is always a wonderful highlight in itself as we celebrate special events and outstanding achievement this year. There will be a great number of awards presented but everyone is invited to be part of the celebration and experience the fantastic entertainment as well.
Best wishes for a great week,
Mr M. Burnard
Principal
For more news and information, see our Facebook page and also our web-page at www.bidwill-h.schools.nsw.edu.au.

UP-COMING EVENTS
This week
· SRC Magazine Day – Monday November 16

· Dental workshop – Tuesday November 17

· HSIE and Maths enrichment day – Tuesday November 17
Next Week

· Year 7 Swim School – November 23 to 27
· White Ribbon Day assembly – Thursday November 26
Further Ahead
· Presentation Night – Rooty Hill RSL – Tuesday December 1, 7PM
· Year 7 2016 Orientation Day – Thursday December 3

· Outdoor Education – Wakeboarding excursion – Thursday December 3

· Year 10 Graduation – Monday December 7

· Year 11 Clovelly Beach excursion – Tuesday December 8

· Year 10 Formal – Wednesday December 9

· Year 7 Welfare Day – Thursday December 10

· Maths Jamberoo excursion – Friday December 11
